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LISTAGEM DE CLASSIFICACAO

Capela do Tipo de Selecao:

Encerramento de
Inscricoes

Data Inscricao

2 de Fevereiro
11:34
6 de Fevereiro
21:39

8 de Fevereiro
22:01

9 de Fevereiro
10:07
9 de Fevereiro
10:11
9 de Fevereiro
10:29
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15:05
15 de Fevereiro
11:30

16 de
22:21

16 de
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16 de
22:36

16 de
23:56
17 de
11:01
17 de
12:19
17 de
12:24

17 de
19:14

18 de
21:31
18 de
21:39

19 de
10:09

Fevereiro
Fevereiro
Fevereiro
Fevereiro
Fevereiro
Fevereiro
Fevereiro
Fevereiro
Fevereiro
Fevereiro

Fevereiro

Curso: FIC - Turismo Religioso (IFSULDEMINAS - Campus Machado)
Turma/oferta:  Uriemo, Religloso - Tiangua |
N2 de Vagas: 25
:ggcci,‘?ig%fs: 27/01/2026

Candidatos - 12 Opcao
# Candidato E::ac‘ig\eento
1 ANTONIO RODRIGUES MAIA FILHO 1*/0*/19*8
2 raylla sousa silva 1*/0*/20%*2
3 Narcizo Martins Aragao Veras 0*/0*/19*0
4 VALNEIDE XIMENES DA CUNHA SA 0*/0*/19*1
5 FRANCISCO KAROL DE LIMA PEREIRA 2%[1*/19%*2
6 Claudia dos Santos Pereira Fontenele 1*/0*/19*6
7 VANIA MARIA DE VASCONCELOS FARIAS 1*/0*/19*8
8 CECILIO PEREIRA DA SILVA NETO 1*/0*/19*8
9 MS%I&A DO LIVRAMENTO DE ALMEIDA DA 0%/0*/19%4
10 Maria Beatriz Carvalho Teles 2*/0*/20*5
11 Renan Francisco Fontenele Ramos 2*/0*/19*5
12 Alex Paulo Galeno 3*/0*/20*7
13 MARCIO ANTONIO ARAUJO DE SOUSA 1*/0*/19*9
14 Maria Salete Silva do Nascimento 2*/0*%/19*4
15 Helenita Fontenele de Souza 0*/0%*/19*2
16 José Vitor Madeira Vieira 1*/0*/20*0
17 Antonia Ednilza Correia 1*/0*/19*6
18 RONALDO TEIXEIRA SANTOS DE SOUZA 3*/0*/19*7
19 LUZIANE DE SOUSA PEREIRA ARAUJO 2*/0*/19*1
20 LIDIANA CARVALHO RIBEIRO 1*/0*/20*5

21 MARIA DAS DORES DE ALMIEDA DA

MOTA

1*/1%/19*9
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# Candidato

22 lonne Macédo de Melo

23 Deborah Silva do Nascimento

24 GERLANE CARVALHO DA SILVA TELES
25 José Thiago Braga de Mesquita

26 MARIA DO SOCORRO COSTA

27 Claudiana Silva de Carvalho

Data de
nascimento

3*/0*/19*8
2*/0*/20*6
1*/0*/19*8
1*/0*/19*9
2*/0*/19*0

0*/1*/19*4
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